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Global and Professional

                        Polymer Capacitor Manufacturer

                    
                    
                        APAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
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                        Our Product

                        
                            Our main product is conductive polymer including solid capacitor / chip capacitor with low
                                profile ultra low ESR, high temperature resistant and long endurance.
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                                    Hybrid(Radial Lead Type & Surface Mount Type)
                                

                            

                        

                        
                    

                

            

        

        
            
                
                    
                        Application

                        
                            APAQ’s product application range is very wide, the main apply on Automotive, Computing,
                                Industrial, Power Supply, Smart Device etc.
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                        About APAQ

                        
                            Since APAQ founding in 2005, attach important to research and development.　We
                                gathered the outstanding research and development members of Conductive Polymer Aluminum
                                Solid Capacitors from Industrial Technology Research Institute (ITRI).The target of APAQ is
                                to become a global and professional polymer capacitor manufacturer.

                            
 Our main product is conductive polymer including solid capacitor /
                                chip capacitor with low profile, ultra low ESR, high temperature resistant and long
                                endurance. To protect our environments, we executed non-lead production in raw material and
                                production procedure aggressively. To create win-win situation, we form strategic alliance
                                with our clients and join resources together.
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                                                                                2006

                                                                                2008

                                                                                2009

                                                                                2012

                                                                                2014

                                                                                2015

                                                                                2016

                                                                                2017

                                                                                2018

                                                                            


                                    
                                                                                
                                            2005
                                            APAQ established


                                        

                                                                                
                                            2006
                                            Industrial Technology Research Institute

transferred conductive polymer Technology to APAQ

AP-CON (winding type) developed

AP-CON (winding type) mass production

ISO 9001 certificated (UL)


                                        

                                                                                
                                            2008
                                            Pegatron PUreGMS approved

AP-CAP (chip type) developed


                                        

                                                                                
                                            2009
                                            QC080000 certificated(UL)

ASUS Best Partner

AP-CAP (chip type) mass production


                                        

                                                                                
                                            2012
                                            New WUXI Plant 1st stage mass production

ISO 14001 certificated(UL)


                                        

                                                                                
                                            2014
                                            GIGABYTE Best Partner of 2014

OHSAS 18001 certificated(UL)

New WUXI Plant 2nd stage mass production

Listed on Taiwan Stock Exchange (6449)


                                        

                                                                                
                                            2015
                                            GIGABYTE Best Partner of 2014
TS 16949 certificated(UL)
                                        

                                                                                
                                            2016
                                            Taiwan R&D center founded.
                                        

                                                                                
                                            2017
                                            High voltage capacitor developed.(50v-100v)
                                        

                                                                                
                                            2018
                                            High voltage capacitor mass production
                                        

                                                                            

                                

                            

                        
                    

                

            

            
                
                
            

        

        
            
                
                    
                        Achievement

                        
                            
                                
                                    
                                    
                                

                                
                                    PRODUCT SOLD

                                     PCS PRODUCT SOLD
                                    

                                

                            

                            
                                
                                    
                                    
                                

                                
                                    ANNUAL TURNOVER

                                     USD OF ANNUAL
                                        TURNOVER

                                

                            

                            
                                
                                    
                                    
                                

                                
                                    MARKET SHARE

                                     %
                                    

                                

                            

                            
                                
                                    
                                    
                                

                                
                                    PATENT

                                    
                                        ITEM OF PATENT

                                

                            

                        

                    

                

            

            
                
                    
                    

                    
                    

                    
                    

                    
                    

                    
                    

                    
                    

                    
                    

                

            

            
        
    

    

    
        
        TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
    


    
    
        
            
                
            

            
                
                    	Headquarters(Taiwan)4F., No.2&6, Kedong 3rd Rd., Hsinchu Science Park, Chunan Township, Miaoli County 35053, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
	Tel+886-37-777588
	Fax+886-37-777566


                

                
                    	China Factory (Wuxi)No. 1201 Lianfu Road, Xishan Economic Development District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu, China
	Tel+86-510-81025298
	Fax+86-510-81025268
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